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BOARD OF DIRECTORS & MAILING LIST
LEAGUE CONTACTS:  PHONE

Jason Fox President/Insurance Coordinator 484-226-5546
Suzie Fox Treasurer/Secretary/Registrar 484-226-5545

Ron Miller Ref Assignor 484-228-8044

MEMBER CLUBS:

AMITY SOCCER CLUB
Tim Boyle Rec Coordinator/Fields 610-385-9221
Karen LeBlanc Vol. Coor. & President Amity Twp Athleti 610-906-9979
Dave Nelligan Equipment Mgr 610-413-7222
Tom Grace Registrar

BOYERTOWN SOCCER CLUB
Jason Fox Director Intramurals  484-226-5546
Chris Bowe SCSL Coordinator  
Noelle Sobjak Treasurer   
Dirk Boughter President
Sean Brennan Vice President

COVENTRY SOCCER ASSOCIATION
Meredith Murray Intramural Director 610-659-4838
Heather Gasser SCSL Coordinator 610-283-1681
Steve Brown President  
 Field Coordinator  
Tarek Hussein Treasurer 484-686-4211

METHACTON UNITED
Jeff Davis VP Intramurals 267-566-1810
Ralph Navarrete President

PERKIOMEN  VALLEY SOCCER CLUB
George Gray President 484-919-6910
Kevin MacDonald Director Intramurals 484-902-8230

PHOENIXVILLE AREA SOCCER CLUB, PASC
Trevor Adams Coordinator  610-717-7167
Kevin O’Neill President
Russell Hauer Treasurer 610-246-8735 treasurer@phoenixvillesoccer.org

POTTSGROVE SOCCER CLUB
Lou Greco SCSL Rep/Fields 484-368-2642
 Rec Director   
Dave Vaughan President
Bob Coons Treasurer/Intramural Director 215-431-7478

WEST-MONT UNITED SOCCER ASSOCIATION
Dave Pendelton SCSL Coordinator mousetrappe1@yahoo.com
Josh Brown Intramural Program Director
Alex Zielke Technical Director
Kellie McPoyle Registrar
Joanne Neal SCSL Back-up 610-287-4877 267-278-4975
Paul Lucas Field Coordinator
Joe Kent President

coachfox@suburbancounties.org
suziefox60@gmail.com

46 Heydts Schoolhouse Rd, Bechtelsville, PA 
19505 miller76@comcast.net

http://tcteams.com/amity/
timb@mid-atlanticpkg.com
amityac@gmail.com
nelligan@ptd.net
tgrace@amityac.org

www.boyertownsoccerclub.net
intramuralvp@boyertownsoccerclub.net
intramuralvp@boyertownsoccerclub.net
treasurer@boyertownsoccerclub.net
president@boyertownsoccerclub.net
vp@boyertownsoccerclub.net

www.coventrysoccer.com
coventrysoccer2015@gmail.com
heatherlgasser@msn.com
StevenCBrown@dow.com

tarekhusse@yahoo.com

Intramurals@methactonunited.org

president@methactonunited.org

www.perkvalleysoccer.org
geo@perkvalleysoccer.org
kmacdonald@perkvalleysoccer.org

www.phoenixvillesoccer.org
trevorradams@gmail.com
president@phoenixvillesoccer.org

www.pottsgrovesoccer.com
LouGreco@comcast.net

dave.vaughan@comcast.net
rlc0421@comcast.net

www.westmontunitedsoccer.org

josh@westmontunitedsoccer.org
Technical@WestMontUnitedSoccer.org
registrar@westmontunitedsoccer.org
soccerjo61@msn.com
voltaire5@comcast.net
president@westmontunitedsoccer.org
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